POP-UP BAR

Vel PRICE LIST

-PRESSO-

POP-UP BAR, price list, September 2023, all prices GBP, subject
to VAT as applicable, please refer to POP-UP BAR Specification

for full details:

— UK: VAT at standard rate, 20%
— Rest of World: no VAT applied.

POP-UP BAR

Standard bar:

As per Specification; including knock box, Celli pitcher
rinser, castors, transit kit, and full colour branding panel
printed to your design; choice of left or right sided worktop
(e.g. pitcher rinser on left or right) to suit the position of your
steam arm on your espresso machine

Beverage dispense bar:
For pricing and specification for the BDB with twin tap
towers, please email us at contact@velopresso.cc

Crating:

A shipping crate is required, unless the order is collected
(incoterms EXW), from Velopresso Ltd, London, UK; price
includes delivery of your order to UK freight depot, assembly
and packing of bespoke wooden shipping crate

Delivery / shipping:

Collection, Ex-Works (EXW) from Velopresso Ltd
Road Freight (UK and EU)

Shipping (ROW)

Insurance (UK / ROW)

* Enquire for quote; shipping prices are 'to port' only, incoterms DAP,
quotation on request

OPTIONS

Plumbing kit:

Flojet pump, Shurflo accumulator, Brita Purity C150 filter and
30% or 0% head, pressure regulator valve and gauge, John
Guest fittings — including shut-off valve, non-return valve

— and hoses, waste hose, 2 x 25L jerry canisters; 2 x snap
buckle straps; includes all stainless steel bolts and fittings

Velopresso Ltd Registered in England:
Londaon, UK Company 08324134
2023, All rights reserved Lloyds Bank Chambers

Bradford BD1 1UQ

GBP

2,995

POA

TBC

FREE
POA*
POA*
POA*

470

velopresso.cc
contact@velopressao.cc

1/3


https://www.velopresso.cc/bar/

required to secure to utility panel, and installation if ordered at
the same time as bar

options:

Brita Purity C300 filter cartridge — upcharge

Brita Purity C 0-70% variable bypass head — upcharge
25L jerry canister — (up to 4 can fit in cart)

Snap buckle strap — 1.65m strap for 25L canisters

Doors:

Large doors: aluminium doors (pair), key-lockable, full width
Small doors: aluminium doors (pair), key-lockable, compatible
with drawers

Coolbox Drawers:

4 x key-lockable formed aluminium drawers on twin bearing
runners, 4 x insulated liners, 20 x ice packs, total capacity 24
litres of milk, proven performance on Velopresso trikes
*drawers can be purchased without liners and ice packs

Umbrella (made to order):

Umbrella — plain colour canopy (17 colours), @2.4m
Umbrella — custom printed canopy, @2.4m

Umbrella mounting bracket — allows umbrella to fit to bar
Umbrella bag — protective bag with shoulder strap

Menu board — aluminium clipboard, fits the umbrella pole

Castor Wheels:
Black/Red 200mm* castor wheels — upcharge
*raises counter height by 40mm to 990mm

UTILITIES

Electric socket box — IP54 power enclosure (fitted)

Mains power kit — 2 x extension leads plus custom cable install
Battery — Lucas LSLG 104Ah 12V gel battery, rechargeable
DC-AC power invertor, 12V to 240V, 100A, 1kW

Snap buckle strap — 1.0m for battery

Snap buckle strap — 1.65mm strap for gas cylinder

FCL1-Velo mount kit — locates Velopresso espresso machine
External HP Pump installation kit (for Contempo Dual Fuel
machines)

Ramps — pair of aluminium U-channel ramps for loading bar into
avan

CUSTOM OPTIONS

Branding panel — additional* or replacement standard panel
*one panel is included in price of standard bar

Branding panel — low-cost option (ideal for re-branding for
one-off events)

Frame colour — choice of RAL colours for the cart frame

BEVERAGE DISPENSE EQUIPMENT

VP Premium Twin Tap Towers incl. taps
AEB 19litre stainless steel ‘cornelius’ kegs
VP Thermal Keg Jackets

Air manifold, hoses and connects

Velopresso Ltd

28
23
23

200
180

530/ *270

385
575
70
50
23

28

33
60
270
220

60

50

110

275

220

225

POA

100
POA
POA

2/3 POP-UPBAR - PRICE LIST 2023



COFFEE MACHINERY

Fracino coffee machines*:

Retro 1 Group Lever (electric only)

Retro Deluxe 1 Group Lever (electric only)
Retro 1 Group Lever Dual Fuel

Retro Deluxe 1 Group Lever Dual Fuel
Retro 2 Group Lever Dual Fuel

Retro Deluxe 2 Group Lever Dual Fuel
Contempo 1 Group Electronic (electric only)
Contempo 1 Group Electronic Dual Fuel
Contempo 2 Group Electronic (electric only)
Contempo 2 Group Electronic Dual Fuel
*Prices subject to change accordingly to manufactureres price changes

Compak grinders*:

Compak K6 silver on demand grinder
Compak K6 polished on demand grinder
Compak E6 silver on demand grinder
Compak E6 polished on demand grinder
Compak F8 polished on demand grinder
Compak E10 polished on demand grinder
Compak F10 polished on demand grinder

*Prices subject to change accordingly to manufactureres price changes

ACCESSORIES

Hand wash units:
Handeman Xtra portable hand wash unit
Handeman Xtra for mains (240V) supply

Barista accessories:

VP Tamper — black, gold or red handle
— with VP logo laser engraved

— with custom logo laser engraved
Tamping mat — Made By Knock 'Lippy'
Milk pitchers — 12 0z or 20 oz, non-stick

Utility / plumbing spares:

Water filter cartridge — Brita Purity C300 Quell ST
Water filter cartridge — Brita Purity C150 Quell ST
Water filter head - Brita C (30%)

Water filter head - Brita C (0%)

Water filter head Brita C (0-70%)

Celli pitcher rinser mechanism (complete)

Pitcher rinser chrome top (fountain nut)

Pitcher rinser actuator disc (black plastic)

Pitcher rinser pivot (bolt)

Pitcher rinser spring

Velopresso Ltd

1550
1710
1930
2095
2685
2895
1550
1930
2310
2685

585

695
1015
1130
1575
1715
2135

230
340

65
75
90
17
20

105
80
39
39
60

W o o

3/3 POP-UPBAR - PRICE LIST 2023



