

POP-UP BAR **PRICE LIST**

POP-UP BAR, price list, September 2023, all prices GBP, subject to VAT as applicable, please refer to POP-UP BAR Specification for full details:

- UK: VAT at standard rate, 20%
- Rest of World: no VAT applied.

POP-UP BAR	GBP

Standard bar: 2,995

As per Specification; including knock box, Celli pitcher rinser, castors, transit kit, and full colour branding panel printed to your design; choice of left or right sided worktop (e.g. pitcher rinser on left or right) to suit the position of your steam arm on your espresso machine

Beverage dispense bar: POA

For pricing and specification for the BDB with twin tap towers, please email us at contact@velopresso.cc

Crating: TBC

A shipping crate is required, unless the order is collected (incoterms EXW), from Velopresso Ltd, London, UK; price includes delivery of your order to UK freight depot, assembly and packing of bespoke wooden shipping crate

Delivery / shipping:

Collection, Ex-Works (EXW) from Velopresso Ltd

Road Freight (UK and EU)

Shipping (ROW)

Insurance (UK / ROW)

POA*

OPTIONS

Plumbing kit: 470

Flojet pump, Shurflo accumulator, Brita Purity C150 filter and 30% or 0% head, pressure regulator valve and gauge, John Guest fittings – including shut-off valve, non-return valve – and hoses, waste hose, 2 x 25L jerry canisters; 2 x snap buckle straps; includes all stainless steel bolts and fittings

^{*} Enquire for quote; shipping prices are 'to port' only, incoterms DAP, quotation on request

options: Brita Purity C300 filter cartridge – upcharge Brita Purity C 0-70% variable bypass head – upcharge 25L jerry canister – (up to 4 can fit in cart) Snap buckle strap – 1.65m strap for 25L canisters	28 23 23 9
Doors: Large doors: aluminium doors (pair), key-lockable, full width Small doors: aluminium doors (pair), key-lockable, compatible with drawers	200 180
Coolbox Drawers: 4 x key-lockable formed aluminium drawers on twin bearing runners, 4 x insulated liners, 20 x ice packs, total capacity 24 litres of milk, proven performance on Velopresso trikes *drawers can be purchased without liners and ice packs	530 / *270
Umbrella (made to order): Umbrella – plain colour canopy (17 colours), Ø2.4m Umbrella – custom printed canopy, Ø2.4m Umbrella mounting bracket – allows umbrella to fit to bar Umbrella bag – protective bag with shoulder strap Menu board – aluminium clipboard, fits the umbrella pole	385 575 70 50 23
Castor Wheels: Black/Red 200mm* castor wheels – upcharge *raises counter height by 40mm to 990mm	28
UTILITIES	
Electric socket box – IP54 power enclosure (fitted) Mains power kit – 2 x extension leads plus custom cable install Battery – Lucas LSLG 104Ah 12V gel battery, rechargeable DC-AC power invertor, 12V to 240V, 100A, 1kW Snap buckle strap – 1.0m for battery Snap buckle strap – 1.65mm strap for gas cylinder FCL1-Velo mount kit – locates Velopresso espresso machine External HP Pump installation kit (for Contempo Dual Fuel machines) Ramps – pair of aluminium U-channel ramps for loading bar into a van	33 60 270 220 8 8 60 50
CUSTOM OPTIONS	
Branding panel – additional* or replacement standard panel	275
*one panel is included in price of standard bar Branding panel – low-cost option (ideal for re-branding for	220
one-off events) Frame colour – choice of RAL colours for the cart frame	225
BEVERAGE DISPENSE EQUIPMENT	
VP Premium Twin Tap Towers incl. taps AEB 19litre stainless steel 'cornelius' kegs VP Thermal Keg Jackets Air manifold, hoses and connects	POA 100 POA POA

required to secure to utility panel, and installation if ordered at

the same time as bar

COFFEE MACHINERY

COFFEE MACHINERY	
Fracino coffee machines*: Retro 1 Group Lever (electric only) Retro Deluxe 1 Group Lever (electric only) Retro 1 Group Lever Dual Fuel Retro Deluxe 1 Group Lever Dual Fuel Retro 2 Group Lever Dual Fuel Retro Deluxe 2 Group Lever Dual Fuel Contempo 1 Group Electronic (electric only) Contempo 1 Group Electronic Dual Fuel Contempo 2 Group Electronic Dual Fuel Contempo 2 Group Electronic Dual Fuel *Prices subject to change accordingly to manufactureres price changes	1550 1710 1930 2095 2685 2895 1550 1930 2310 2685
Compak grinders*: Compak K6 silver on demand grinder Compak K6 polished on demand grinder Compak E6 silver on demand grinder Compak E6 polished on demand grinder Compak F8 polished on demand grinder Compak E10 polished on demand grinder Compak F10 polished on demand grinder *Prices subject to change accordingly to manufactureres price changes	585 695 1015 1130 1575 1715 2135
ACCESSORIES	
Hand wash units: Handeman Xtra portable hand wash unit Handeman Xtra for mains (240V) supply	230 340
Barista accessories: VP Tamper – black, gold or red handle – with VP logo laser engraved – with custom logo laser engraved Tamping mat – Made By Knock 'Lippy' Milk pitchers – 12 oz or 20 oz, non-stick	65 75 90 17 20
Utility / plumbing spares: Water filter cartridge – Brita Purity C300 Quell ST Water filter cartridge – Brita Purity C150 Quell ST Water filter head - Brita C (30%) Water filter head - Brita C (0%) Water filter head Brita C (0-70%) Celli pitcher rinser mechanism (complete) Pitcher rinser chrome top (fountain nut) Pitcher rinser actuator disc (black plastic)	105 80 39 39 60 40 6

6

3

Pitcher rinser pivot (bolt)

Pitcher rinser spring